ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For all enquiries Australia wide

Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Email: AU: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Australia - PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu

Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane

COSCO COSCO HONG  OOCL KUALA
SINGAPORE KONG LUMPUR
195N 202N 186N
OALKEN1NL OALKGNINL OALKININL
18-Dec 28-Dec 08-Jan
28-Dec 01-Jan 14-Jan
02-Jan 05-Jan 20-Jan

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Brisbane
Townsville
Motukea Island
Lae

Kimbe

Rabaul
Honiara

Santo

Port Vila

SCION SOFRANA
MAFALDA SURVILLE

3527N 601N
OSB9CNI1NL O0SB9KNI1NL
--- 09-Jan 20-Jan
--- 16-Jan 26-Jan
--- 20-Jan 29-Jan
01-Feb
03-Feb
- 23-Jan 05-Feb
- 28-Jan 09-Feb
- 27-Jan 11-Feb

COSCO
ROTTERDAM
207N
OALKKNINL

23-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
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OOCL ITALY
151N
OALKMNINL

23-Jan
26-Jan
31-Jan

BALDUR
602N
0SBO9GNINL

04-Feb
08-Feb
10-Feb
13-Feb

COSCO
SINGAPORE
196N
OALKONINL

28-Jan
01-Feb
06-Feb

Fresh daily on the Web

COSCO HONG  OOCL KUALA

KONG
203N
OALKQNINL

03-Feb
07-Feb
11-Feb

SCION
MAFALDA
603N
OSB9ININL

17-Feb
23-Feb
26-Feb
01-Mar
03-Mar
05-Mar
09-Mar
11-Mar

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)

to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.

(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

LUMPUR
187N
OALKSNINL

13-Feb
17-Feb
21-Feb

www.anl.com.au

COSCO
ROTTERDAM
208N
OALKUNINL

21-Feb
25-Feb
01-Mar

SOFRANA
SURVILLE
604N
0SBOOQNINL

03-Mar
07-Mar
09-Mar
12-Mar

OOCL ITALY
152N
OALKWNINL

24-Feb
28-Feb
03-Mar



ANL Singapore PTE LTD

For all enquiries Australia wide
Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM

GROUP Email: AU: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Fri Jan 16 2026 20:07

Australia - PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu
COSCO SINGAPORE COSCO HONG KONG OOCL KUALA LUMPUR

197N 204N 188N
OALKYN1INL OALLONINL OALL2N1INL
Sydney 02-Mar 07-Mar 21-Mar
Melbourne 06-Mar 11-Mar 25-Mar
Brisbane 10-Mar 15-Mar 29-Mar

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

BALDUR SCION MAFALDA
605N 606N
0SBO9MNINL O0SB9ONINL

Brisbane 17-Mar 31-Mar
Townsville --- 04-Apr
Motukea Island 23-Mar 06-Apr
Lae 26-Mar 09-Apr
Kimbe 29-Mar -

Rabaul 31-Mar

Honiara 02-Apr 15-Apr
Santo 06-Apr 20-Apr
Port Vila 08-Apr 22-Apr
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Fresh daily on the Web www.anl.com.au

COSCO ROTTERDAM
209N
OALL4ANINL

28-Mar
01-Apr
05-Apr

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)
to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

OOCL ITALY
153N
OALL6NINL

04-Apr
08-Apr
12-Apr

SOFRANA SURVILLE
607N
O0SBOWNINL

14-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr
30-Apr
04-May
06-May

COSCO SINGAPORE
198N
OALL8NINL

11-Apr
15-Apr
19-Apr

BALDUR
608N
OSBO9SNINL

28-Apr
02-May
04-May
07-May
13-May
18-May
20-May



